12" x4" x 4°




9.5'%9.5"'x4"
< 400/-






























A 12'x4"x 4’



i 10" x 9" x 4"




8" x 4II x 4"-

~ 2200/-




8"x4"x 4"









12" x 8" x 1.5 10 X6 x1:5 3130/-

R220/- =
- N e o
= 80}2" X6"x1.5" iy ;)(_1 _5_ %120/-
g 8 XAXTS 5

——



- 3220/- 120/
198X 12.5'.'. X154 .7.9° X7.5"x 1.5"
3200/- “150/-

14" X711 ./5" i |4 Bl X-8”'-')'( 1.9%
2130/- 2150/-

gll x’ 9ll X 1.5" 12.5" X 6.5" X 1.5n










2220/ e 3120/~

17.9% 12.5" x 1.5" 7.5"X7.5"x 1.5'
3200/ 3150/-

14" %11.5"x1.5" 11" x8"x 1.5'
3130 pms® 3150/-

9" X""g'-n % 1-5n 12.5“)(6.5")(1.5"









ROUND BASKETS i £

Size 21lcm ¥100/- iy

i gn
DG-5-2 : Red A )
DG-5-3 : D. Blue | Sae2iidnkin
DG-5-4 : L. Blue S Y
DG-5-5 : Gold R
DG-5-6 : Pink Ssmns?

Size 25 cm ¥130/-

DG-5-T : Red
DG-5-8 : D. Blue 4
DG-5-9 : L. Blue

DG-5-10 : Gold /
DG-5-11 : Pink e 4
Size 32 cm ¥180/-| ‘o
DG-5-12 : Red P

DG-5-13 : D. Blue
DG-5-14 : L. Blue
DG-5-15 : I.. Pink




HECTANGLE

Size Z22%*16%6 om T100/-

DG-5-17
DG-5-18
DG-5-19
DG-5-20
DG-5-21

Size 27%20%*7 cm ¥130/-

DG-5-22
DG-5-23
DG-5-24
DG-5-25
DG-5-26

Bize 36

DG-5-27
DG-5+-28
DG-5-29
DG-5-30
DG-5-31

BASEETS

Eed
D. Blue
L. Blue
Gaold
Pink

Eed
. Blue
L. Blue
Gold
Fink

.5%26%9 cm ¥T1RB0/-

Red
D. Blue
L. Blue
Gold
L. Pink
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i & B
% 200/-
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95" x6"x3”




4.5 X 2.5
% 200/-



X 200/-
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<250/~



290/






i Xdoen2d % 500)-



13.5 x 1.5 luse 3003



11.5" x 11.5” x 1.5”



¥

3220/ (e R370/-
Small Big

20690 xedit 11.5" x 9.5" x 4”



